CONFEDERAGCAO BRASILEIRA DE BOCHA E BOLAO

FEDERAGAO DE BOLAO DO RIO DE JANEIRO

TACA BRASIL DE CLUBES
FEMININO - BOLA 16

NOVA FRIBURGO COUNTRY CLUB - NFCC

NOVA FRIBURGO - RJ

13 A 16 DE SETEMBRO DE 2018

CLASSIFICAGAO FINAL

Posicao Clubes Estado
Campedo Nova Friburgo Country Clube RJ
Vice Campeso Esporte Clube Pinheiros SP
3° Lugar Sociedade Esportiva Frigurguense RJ
4° Lugar Clube 15 de Novembro RS
5° Lugar Sociedade Recreativa Ipiranga RS
6° Lugar Sociedade de Canto Unido RS
7° Lugar Clube Transatlantico SP
INDIVIDUAL
Pinos
Patricia Helena Cunha Bade
Brago Ouro 1407
Nova Friburgo Country Clube - RJ
Juliana leker da Silva
Brago Prata 1379
Nova Friburgo Country Clube - RJ
Marion Wagner Cantieri
Brago Bronze 1370
Esporte Clube Pinheiros - SP

RECORDISTA

Patricia Helena Cunha Bade

Nova Friburgo Country Clube - RJ




Pinos

8047

7385

7539

7054

7025

6762

6059

Média

234,5

229,83

228,33

255




